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VibrationlMeasure ment
and ConditienmReporting

Using our state of the art Vibrator Analyser and our qualified ISO 1 & 4
36-2 Category 1 analyst, we can provide you with a regular scheduled
Vibration Measurement and Condition Reporting program.

Benefits of Early Vibration Testing

ISO Standards Used

“4  Predictability. Give maintenance staff time to
: . . 14695:2003
schedule required repairs and acquire needed parts.

14694:2003
4 Safety. Take faulty equipment offline before

a hazardous condition occurs. 10816-1

. 10816-3
Revenue. Incur fewer unexpected and serious
failures, helping to prevent production stoppages
that cut into the bottom line.

Increased maintenance intervals. Extend life
of equipment and schedule maintenance by need.

Reliability. Incur fewer unexpected or catastrophic
failures because problem areas can be anticipated
before failure.

Peace of mind. Build confidence in maintenance
schedules, budgeting, and productivity estimates.
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Vibration Severity Chart
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Warwick Forward

Regional Account Manager | Auckland
P| 021 565 054

E | warwickf@filtercorp.biz

Matt Tonkin
Central & Lower North Island Regions
P| 02124451565

E | mattT@filtercorp.biz

Gareth Price

South Island Region

P| 021 773 785

E | garethp@filtercorp.biz

Russell James

National Dairy Representative
P| 021541 331

E | russellj@filtercorp.biz

John Dixon

Customer Service & Sales Manager
P| 021370 133

E | johnd@filtercorp.biz

R
Graham Pike

Technical Manager | NZ/Australia

. P| 021829 277

E | grahamp@filtercorp.biz

Rhys Williams
General Manager

P | 021 967 444

E | rhysw@filtercorp.biz

AUCKLAND CHRISTCHURCH

17 Kawana Street, Northcote 0627, Auckland. 7 Expo Place, Bromley 8062, Christchurch, New Zealand.
PO Box 66—080, Beach Haven 0749, Auckland, New Zealand.

P|(09) 481-9999 F|(09) 483-4355 E | akld@filtercorp.biz P | (03) 377-9200 F|(03) 377-9212 E | chch@filtercorp.biz
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